Engineering Development/Design
Sample Kits
Web: www.TriadMagnetics.com
Phone 951-277-0757
Fax 951-277-2757
460 Harley Knox Blvd.
Perris, California  92571
Publish Date: April 17, 2019

requirements of 2015/863/EU, known as the RoHS 3 initiative.
*Upon printing, this document is considered “uncontrolled”. Please contact Triad Magnetics website for the most current
version. For soldering and washing information please see http://www.triadmagnetics.com/faq.html
Triad
P/N
Rated Current
(A)
Rated
Inductance
(mH)
Resistance
(mΩ)
Stray
Inductance
(uH)
CMF16-103161 1.60 10 290 200
CMF16-153131 1.30 15 430 290
CMF16-273900 0.90 27 770 520
CMF16-393800 0.80 39 1100 760
CMF16-473700 0.70 47 1260 920
CMF16-683600 0.60 68 1970 1340
CMF16-104450 0.45 100 2930 1930
Dimensions:
Height = 1.7”
Width = 4.3”
Length = 10.15”